Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases to prepare the following report

VIN Description Report date
KM8JIM12B65L203757 2005 Hyundai Tucson GL, L4, 2.0L; DOHC 16V 20201013
Accldent / ncident Claims NG There are no insurance clalms reporied agalnst this vehicle

Branded 1 Section incomplete

Out of Province 1  Sectlon incomplete

USA NO This vehicls has not been Imporied from the USA

Reparted Stolen NO This vehicle Is not surrently reported as stolen

CAMVAR N Manufacturer Buyback

Emisslon Test Pass N Pass Avallahle

Accident / Incident Claims History

Auto Check™ has searched for the following Insurarce claims records: Collision * Damage o vehicle possible folal loss * Othar damage to vehicle * Theft of vehicls * Fire *
Vandalism * Hall * Windstorm * Glass / windshield darnage * Theft of contents and Other Clalms

No Insurance claims have been reported oi this vehicle

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

AH Provinces and Territorles in Canada have been searched

Province Status
Nunavut Did not respond
Ontario Registered
US Import

Auto Check™ has searched the Registrar of Imporied Motor Vehicles database
This vehicle has not been imported from the USA

Canadian Police Information Centre
The RCMP database of stolen vehicles
This vehicle iIs not currently reported as STOLEN
Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Plan
The CAMVAP database of Vehiclas bought back by the Manufacturer

There are no maiches for the ViN you entered in the CAMVAP Buyback database.
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